PENN PARTS
SCHEMATIC
85 seaBoy

Penn Reel Parts list for:
KEY PART
NO  NO. DESCRIFTION
i 1-B5 RIGHT SIDE PLATE
3 865 BERICGE W SILEEVE
A 4-185 FIEER WASHER
5 hafall MAIN GEAR
& B-60 LDREAS WASHER
i JiC-B0 METAL WASHER SET
8] B-60 TEMSIOMN SFRIMNG
8 Q.60 SRACIMNG SLEEVE
10 10-80 STAR DRAGYWHEEL
o [ (R 5 2151 ECCENTRIC JACHK
o 55 FIMIOM Y ORE
13 a5 PN
14 14-249 Loz SPRIMG
Ta  h85 BISE
168 16-60CH LOWER BERIDGE SCREEW
17 17-80CH UFPER BEIDGE SCREWY
18 18-60 CLUTCH SPRING
19 1980 ECCEMNTRIC
200 20-a0L ECCENTRIC SPRIMNG
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PART
NO.
21-285
22-60CH
2385
24-65
26-60
27-85
29L-85
29MLB0
30-60
32-16CH
32-14CH
35-60
36-60
S7-60
295
39-4CH
40-60
41-60
52-309
£63-Z209
08-155

Sea Boy

DESCRIPTION
ECCENTRIC LEVER
ECCENTRIC SCREWY
HAMDLE SCREWY
COMPLETE HANDLE
.S BEARIMNG

LEFT SIDE PLATE
ALUMINUN SFPOOL
METAL SPOCL
STAMD

RS STAND SCREWY
LS STAND SCREW
CLICK TONGUE
CLICK BUTTOR
FRANE POST

RS POST SCREW
LS. POST SCREW

L 5. BEARING (OLD #40-55)
L S EEARING SPRIMNG
CLICK SPRING

CLICK SPRING SCREW
GEAR-SEEEYE



